Tennessee Australian Shepherd Club Membership Application and Renewals January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019 Annual Dues: \$10 Single, \$12 Family, \$5 Junior
Name(s):
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Kennel Name:
Web Page:
ASCA Membership Number:
How many Australian Shepherds do you currently own?
Areas of Interest (Please circle all that apply):
Agility Conformation Carting Flyball/Frisbee Stock Dog Obedience Rally Rescue
Tracking Dock Jumping Other:
I(We) hereby apply for membership to the Tennessee Australian Shepherd Club. Members and non- members participating in club activities agree to abide and uphold the constitution, by-laws, registry rules, policies and procedures, code of ethics, and dispute rules of both the Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc. (ASCA) and The Tennessee Australian Shepherd Club. I am(we are) in good standing

I agree to further the advancement of the Australian Shepherd.

with ASCA.

Make checks payable to TNASC c/o Phylis Grub, Treasurer, 5370 Pryor Rd, Maryville TN 37804